
PRODUCT INFORMATION

E54841WH Energy E500 square 450 x 360mm handrinse
basin 1 tap hole with overflow

RELATED PRODUCTS

E54960WH Semi pedestal for use with 450mm handrinse
basin

MD4910WH Full pedestal for use with 450mm handrinse
basin

OHXWFS03CP 1¼” slotted flush grated waste no plug

W207 1¼” slotted click clack basin waste

MBT400 Chrome bottle trap

MATERIAL Vitreous China

COLOUR/FINISH White

MANUFACTURER Twyford Bathrooms

FIXING Fischer fixing bolts SR1015XX - not included

STANDARDS EN 14688, BS 3402

APPROVALS CE Approved

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS W450 x D360mm

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION For a full range of Energy E500 products
please refer to www.sonasbathrooms.com

ENERGY E500 SQUARE 450 HANDRINSE BASIN

HOTEL & LEISUREAPPROVED COMMERCIAL DOMESTIC

www.sonasbathrooms.com

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

450

420

063

542
55

8
52

551

160

180

55 58 521


